50 Mest vindede avishingste 2019
Danske baner
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Navn

Ens Snapshot (US)
Wishing Stone (US)
Great Challenger (US)
From Above U S (US)
Dream Vacation (US)
The Liquidator (US)
S JsPhoto (US)
Ready Cash (FR)
Quite Easy U S (US)
Andover Hall (US)

S Js Caviar (US)
Trophy Catch (US)
Timoko (FR)
Vaesterbo Prestige (S)
Ganymede (FR)

Love You (FR)

Broad Bahn (US)
Muscle Hill (US)
ZolaBoko (S)

One Too Many (S)
From Above (S)
Classic Photo (US)
Explosive Matter (US)
Chipmate (US)

Brad de Veluwe (FI)
Offshore Dream (FR)
Gift Kronos (IT)
Orlando Vici (FR)
Scarlet Knight (US)
RajaMirchi (S)
Cantab Hall (US)
Racer Bourbon (FR)
Varenne (IT)

Make It Happen (US)
Prodigious (FR)

Kiss Francais (FR)
Ufo Kievitshof (DE)
Classic Grand Cru (DE)
Double Player (US)
Having Said That (US)
Quatre Juillet (FR)
Chocolatier (US)
Earthquake (US)
Quaker Jet (FR)
Beaumont Hanover (US)
Pastor Stephen (US)
Enjoy Lavec (S)
Donato Hanover (US)

Kerselsdato 191219

Alle afkom
Anta heste Starter
150 1201
31 246
129 1039
35 251
62 664
55 482
49 380
15 95
24 239
19 151
36 220
37 321
9 58
3 14
15 91
33 219
16 89
21 85
31 152
4 40
26 188
8 55
13 74
31 306
3 15
18 155
10 98
21 142
18 136
11 42
13 63
19 145
15 61
16 118
8 38
7 49
3 27
12 125
12 175
4 22
3 23
5 29
14 188
5 40
14 144
8 48
16 114
12 57

Sejre
121
35
124
32
78
52
52
29
30
24
36
41
19
.
-
34
18
21
24
4
19
.
9
17
3
18
18
13
11
10
.
21
12
16
12
9
4
14
10
4
3
5
12
9
9
6
13
10

Indtjening
3.184.825
3.061.500
3.043.825
1.449.550
1.358.450
1.205.350
1.143.125
1.057.750
1.044.900

863.700
805.500
775.950
736.350
730.000
664.250
661.050
635.400
596.850
488.200
462.400
446.650
442.150
440.300
431.400
428.250
370.750
369.400
364.650
360.900
359.500
330.950
312.900
294.900
288.200
286.850
284.800
283.350
263.200
257.175
252.850
241.550
240.950
239.300
226.450
224.800
223.300
212.650
209.850



50 Mest vindede avishingste 2019 Kerselsdato 191219

Danske baner Alle afkom
Navn Antal heste Starter  Sejre Indtjening
49 BlueMac Lad (US) 14 118 13 209.800

50 Conway Hall (US) 11 55 7 208.300



